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SALE:1:1: SMALL BUSINESS INCLUDED IN SALE  (CHUCK)

BLDG:1:1: DOR 1998

LAND:1:1: DOR 1998

000045703 Remodel 5,000 10/18/2022

10634 ADDN COMM 151 01/10/1996

HX Base Yr

1262 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,690 91.4640 67.68 249,739 1967 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2788

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 36,547

BAS 1,708 100 1,708 57,799

CAN 644 30 193 6,531

CLP 125 40 50 1,692

FOP 144 30 43 1,455

UST 1,540 40 616 20,846

5,241 3,690 124,870

UST= W40 CAN= W46 S14 E46 N14$ S56 E12 BAS= S36 E28 N61 W28
S25$ N25 E28 BAS= S33 E30 FOP= E4 N36 W4 S36$ N36 W30 S3$ N3
CLP= E5 N25 W5 S25$ N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 80 1,280.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,920

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1,800.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,620

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 100.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 450

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

4,790

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CG 148.00 174.00 25,752.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 34,765


